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Identity

Product
Code

Batch number

Origin of test results

The information in this document is mainly provided by our supplier. Our supplier did not reveal the
name of the laboratory performing the tests. Additional testing was performed in house.

Dates

Manufacturing date

Test date

Advised expiration date

Testresults

Test
Appearance at RT

Colour

Odour

Refractive index (20°C)
Specific gravity (20°C)
Pinenes

Limonene

Terpinene gamma
Linalool

Linalyl acetate
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Essential oil Bergamot FCR [Etherische olie Bergamot FCRI

20124
B45

Undisclosed
Undisclosed

2026-03-31

Specification

Oily liquid, some turbidity or
deposit is possible

Colourless to pale green
Citrus, fresh, floral

1,465 - 1,470

0,870 - 0,883
6,0-120%

30,0 - 450 %

6,0-10,0%

3,0-150%

22,0-36,0%

20124 - EO Bergamot FCR

CoA: All available batch specific data.

Result

Confirms

Confirms
Confirms
1,4678
0,872
83%
412 %
75 %
10,3 %
273 %



